EVERY CONNECTION COUNTS
1500VDC Contactor
ECP Series
up to 500A
2023 May
© 2023 TE Connectivity. Confidential & Proprietary. Do not reproduce or distribute externally including non-authorized representatives and distributors. Create a sustainable future by limiting print copies, and recycling paper.
ECP Series 1500VDC Contactor, up to 500A
Specification

Continuous
Carry Current
Rated Switch
Current
Contact Form
Mounting
Position
Coil
Coil Control
Mode
Part Number
ECP150BHAADA
500A
150A Normally Open + N.O. Aux Contact Bottom 12VDC Dual coil
2071568-1
ECP150BHBADA 150A Normally Open + N.O. Aux Contact Bottom 24VDC Dual coil
2071568-2
ECP250BHAADA 250A Normally Open + N.O. Aux Contact Bottom 12VDC Dual coil
1-2071568-1
ECP250BHBADA 250A Normally Open + N.O. Aux Contact Bottom 24VDC Dual coil
1-2071568-2
ECP350BHAADA 350A Normally Open + N.O. Aux Contact Bottom 12VDC Dual coil
2-2071568-1
ECP350BHBADA 350A Normally Open + N.O. Aux Contact Bottom 24VDC Dual coil
2-2071568-2
© 2023 TE Connectivity. Confidential & Proprietary. Do not reproduce or distribute externally including non-authorized representatives and distributors. Create a sustainable future by limiting print copies, and recycling paper.
ECP Contactor Product Design Highlight
• High reliability operate and

5
© 2023 TE Connectivity. Confidential & Proprietary. Do not reproduce or distribute externally including non-authorized representatives and distributors. Create a sustainable future by limiting print copies, and recycling paper.
ECP150B_250B_350B Contactor Applications
• Main Switch for Battery Management System (BMS)
• Main Switch for Power Conversion System (PCS)
Battery Energy Storage System
Application Note:
• That same 280Ah battery being discharged at a C Rating of 0.5C will provide 140
Amps over two hours, and if discharged at a 1C Rate it will provide 280 Amps for
1 hour. The C Rating of a battery is important to know as with the majority of
batteries the available stored energy depends on the speed of the charge and
discharge currents.
Super EV Charger / Megawatt Charger
• Main Switch
Application Note:
• ECP350B is suitable for 350A@1500VDC charger and
500A@1000VDC charger.
© 2023 TE Connectivity. Confidential & Proprietary. Do not reproduce or distribute externally including non-authorized representatives and distributors. Create a sustainable future by limiting print copies, and recycling paper.
ECP Contactor Application Circuit in BESS
DC Control Box Inverter